
Lou Knoble Cross Country Invitational
Madison, IN

Aug. 19, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Middle School Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Greensburg Jh 36 1 2 3 10 20 21 23 13:19.4 2:20.8
2 Madison Ms 47 5 6 7 14 15 17 18 13:42.4 1:24.6
3 Lanesville Jh 53 8 9 11 12 13 22 13:51.8 0:47.8
4 Shawe Memorial Ms 101 4 16 24 27 30 15:52.8 5:50.4
5 Greendale Ms 127 19 25 26 28 29 16:38.0 2:48.7

Incomplete Teams: Lanesville Roadrunner

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Greensburg Jh
1 Eleanor Davis, 7 12:27.5
2 Lulu Webb, 7 12:44.0
3 Makayla Keiffer, 7 12:45.5
10 Haleigh Stewart, 8 13:51.6
20 Ella kate Stewart, 7 14:48.3
21 Emma O'Sullivan, 7 15:03.4
23 Tensley Brewsaugh, 7 15:21.9

Total Time = 1:06:36.9     Total Places = 36

2. Madison Ms
5 Scout Porter, 8 12:58.5
6 AnnaBelle Laufer, 7 13:24.0
7 Tayleigh Johnson, 8 13:26.1
14 Emme Goodknight, 6 14:20.0
15 Malaya Conway, 6 14:23.0
17 Natalie Martin, 6 14:27.0
18 River Porter, 5 14:44.3

Total Time = 1:08:31.6     Total Places = 47

3. Lanesville Jh
8 Maya Magner, 7 13:26.6
9 Alyanna Romeo, 8 13:36.2
11 Kaylee Middleton, 6 13:55.5
12 Lucy Schneider, 6 14:06.0
13 Lily Jacobi, 5 14:14.3
22 Nova Dodson, 7 15:08.9

Total Time = 1:09:18.6     Total Places = 53

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Shawe Memorial Ms
4 Lealynn Krulik, 7 12:49.2
16 Ari Alderman, 5 14:24.7
24 Madison Couch, 5 16:19.9
27 Elaina Badillo, 7 17:10.4
30 Kingsley Copeland, 5 18:39.5

Total Time = 1:19:23.7     Total Places = 101

5. Greendale Ms
19 Loreli McDonald, 8 14:46.8
25 Olivia York, 7 16:21.6
26 Ryleigh Shepherd, 7 16:59.4
28 Charley Noppert, 8 17:26.7
29 Triston Young, 6 17:35.5

Total Time = 1:23:10.0     Total Places = 127



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Eleanor Davis, 7 12:27.5 Greensburg Jh
2 2 Lulu Webb, 7 12:44.0 Greensburg Jh
3 3 Makayla Keiffer, 7 12:45.5 Greensburg Jh
4 4 Lealynn Krulik, 7 12:49.2 Shawe Memorial Ms
5 5 Scout Porter, 8 12:58.5 Madison Ms
6 6 AnnaBelle Laufer, 7 13:24.0 Madison Ms
7 7 Tayleigh Johnson, 8 13:26.1 Madison Ms
8 8 Maya Magner, 7 13:26.6 Lanesville Jh
9 9 Alyanna Romeo, 8 13:36.2 Lanesville Jh
10 10 Haleigh Stewart, 8 13:51.6 Greensburg Jh
11 11 Kaylee Middleton, 6 13:55.5 Lanesville Jh
12 12 Lucy Schneider, 6 14:06.0 Lanesville Jh
13 13 Lily Jacobi, 5 14:14.3 Lanesville Jh
14 14 Emme Goodknight, 6 14:20.0 Madison Ms
15 15 Malaya Conway, 6 14:23.0 Madison Ms
16 16 Ari Alderman, 5 14:24.7 Shawe Memorial Ms
17 17 Natalie Martin, 6 14:27.0 Madison Ms
18 Anna Bailey, 7 14:29.5 Lanesville Roadrunner
19 18 River Porter, 5 14:44.3 Madison Ms
20 19 Loreli McDonald, 8 14:46.8 Greendale Ms
21 20 Ella kate Stewart, 7 14:48.3 Greensburg Jh
22 Emily Geyman, 6 14:51.2 Madison Ms
23 Finley Clayton, 6 14:55.6 Madison Ms
24 Sally Geyman, 5 14:59.3 Madison Ms
25 21 Emma O'Sullivan, 7 15:03.4 Greensburg Jh
26 22 Nova Dodson, 7 15:08.9 Lanesville Jh
27 23 Tensley Brewsaugh, 7 15:21.9 Greensburg Jh
28 Blair Ralston, 5 15:28.0 Madison Ms
29 Ella Kernen, 6 16:00.6 Madison Ms
30 Emilee Lytle, 6 16:00.9 Madison Ms
31 24 Madison Couch, 5 16:19.9 Shawe Memorial Ms
32 25 Olivia York, 7 16:21.6 Greendale Ms
33 Kate McNulty, 6 16:24.9 Greensburg Jh
34 26 Ryleigh Shepherd, 7 16:59.4 Greendale Ms
35 27 Elaina Badillo, 7 17:10.4 Shawe Memorial Ms
36 28 Charley Noppert, 8 17:26.7 Greendale Ms
37 29 Triston Young, 6 17:35.5 Greendale Ms
38 Lilian Hay, 5 18:08.2 Madison Ms
39 30 Kingsley Copeland, 5 18:39.5 Shawe Memorial Ms
40 Josie Scudder, 6 18:47.7 Madison Ms
41 Noelle Kern, 6 19:07.7 Greensburg Jh
42 Emmajean Plumm, 5 19:28.3 Madison Ms
43 Hadley Meyer, 6 19:29.0 Greensburg Jh
44 Mary Grace Jenner, 8 26:38.0 Madison Ms


